Thompson Falls Public Schools Facilities Use: Schedule of Fees								4330P
		Security Deposit red	quired based on usage.					Page 3 of 3
						1		
Class 1	All activities related to school sponsored groups, non-profit organizations serving district							
		fees go to operate t	he program.	(4-H, Boy Scouts, Girl Scouts, Little Guy Wrestling,				
	Baseball/Softball,							
Class 2	Organizations providing services primarily to adults or students that may or may not attend the							
	Thompson Falls Public Schools							
Class 3	Organizations or individuals who are operating a for-profit business, private lessons for a fee,							
	or other commercial enterprises.							
	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3					
Administrative fee	No Charge	\$25	\$25					
Custodial/Set-up Fee	No Charge if group does their own set- up/clean-up	\$25 / hr	\$25 / hr	2 hour minimum				
Gym Floor Tarping	\$100	\$100	\$100					
Security	No Charge	\$25 / hr	\$25 / hr	2 hour minimum				
Kitchen Supervisor	No Charge	\$40 / hr	\$40 / hr	2 hour n	2 hour minimum			
Field Lights	No Charge	\$50 / 0-4 hrs	\$50 / 0-4 hrs					
Kitchen	No Charge	\$100 / 0-4 hrs	\$100 / 0-4 hrs					
Cafeteria	No Charge	\$50 / 0-4 hrs	\$50 / 0-4 hrs					
HS Library	No Charge	\$20 / hr	\$40 / hr					
Jr High Gym	No Charge	\$100 / 0-4 hrs	\$100 / 0-4 hrs					
High School Gym 1/2 court	No Charge	\$150 / 0-4 hrs	\$150 / 0-4 hrs					
High School Gym full court	No Charge	\$300 / 0-4 hrs	\$300 / 0-4 hrs					
Weight room	No Charge	\$25 / hr	\$50 / hr					
Locker room	No Charge	\$20 / hr	\$40 / hr					
Conference room/classroom	No Charge	\$10 / hr	\$20 / hr					
Football Field/Track	No Charge	\$60 / 0-4 hrs	\$100 / 0-4 hrs					
Crow's Nest / Scoreboard	No Charge	\$50 / 0-4 hrs	\$50 / 0-4 hrs					
Softball Field	No Charge	\$100 / 0-4 hrs	\$100 / 0-4 hrs					
Courtyard	No Charge	\$10 / hr	\$20 / hr					
HS Commons	No Charge	\$10 / hr	\$20 / hr					
Chair rental	No Charge	\$1 / chair	\$1 / chair					
Table Rental	No Charge	\$8 / table	\$8 / table					
Equipment	No Charge	Fee is based on t	he equipment used a	nd length	of time, at	the discre	etion of the	
		Superintendent.						